03/19/11 04:25 PM HOUSE RESEARCH KN/BV H1101A16

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 1101, as amended by H1101DE1-1, as
1.2	follows:
1.3	Page 15, line 22, delete "GRADUATE" and insert "POSTSECONDARY"
1.4	Page 15, line 23, delete "graduate" and insert "postsecondary"
1.5	Page 15, line 24, delete "graduate" and insert "postsecondary"
1.6	Page 15, line 25, delete "graduate"
1.7	Page 15, line 27, delete the first "graduate" and insert "postsecondary" and delete the
1.8	second "graduate"
1.9	Page 15, line 30, delete "graduate" and delete "graduate"
1.10	Page 15, line 32, delete "graduate" and insert "postsecondary"
1.11	Page 15, line 33, delete "graduate"
1.12	Page 16, line 4, delete "graduate" and insert "postsecondary"
1.13	Amend the title accordingly